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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (R107338)

Certificate of Analysis

2025-09-11 15:16:21

2029-09-10 15:16:21
Rutaecarpine
84-26-4

298%

K2125036

R107338

0

570548

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

White to Light Yellow Powder or
Solid or chunks

Solubility in DMSO , soluble18 mg/mL ,clear Conforms

yellow solution

%ﬂ. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Result

98.20000 %

White to Light Yellow Powder or
Solid or chunks

Conforms
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